
Tuesday, March 8
UNC ZA 750uet400m6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion. (see page 36)
8.30 Local Weather Condi
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. A. W.
ter

tions
Bax-

40.15 feminine Viewpoint: ‘Val-
ley of Decision"
Health in the Home: Swimming
and Sunbathing
41.15 Music While You Work
12. 0 Local Weather Conditions
and Lunch Music
12.35 p.m. Country Journal
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Musical Snapshots
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Leonora Overture No. 2 >

The Drums Beating Loudly
Beethoven

Cheerful and Tearful
Symphony in C Major, xs
Love Eternal Br
Remembrance
3.30 Conversation Pieces

551
ozart
ahms

3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Music4.30: Children’s Hour
5. 0 Variety
6. 0 Dinner Music
.25 Market Reports.30 LONDON NEWS
40 National Announcemen45 BRC Newsreel
*

Board Rationing Scheme

ts

Auckland Electric Power
7.15 A Talk by the Gardening
Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Dance Band: Lou Campbell and
his Orchestra
7.52 ‘The Knaves," prese
Old Tunes in New Dresses
3. 7 "A Date with Janie"

nting

8.37 The Nancy Harrie Quartetwith Mavis Rivers (vocalist)
(Studio Presentation)

8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 Harry James and’his Orch-
estra
9.45 Benny Goodman andSextette

:

70. 0 Dance Music
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20. Close down

his

UVC sone dein,’
6. Op.m. Dancing Time
6.30 Popular Parade7. 0 After Dinner Music
8.0 Symphonic Programm
Beethoven
Bruno Walter and the BBC
phony OrchestraFidelio Overture

Sym-

8.9 Victor de Sabata and" the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 3 in E
Major (‘Eroica’’)

Flat

9. 0 Contemporary American
Music
Eugene Ormandy and the

, Symphony Orchestra
Second Essay for Orches

NBC

tra
: Barber9.9 The Victor Symphony Or-
chestra, conducted by the
poser
Facsimile Ballet Suite

com-

Bernstein
9.26 Rodzinsk® and the New
York Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No. 3 Schu40. 0 Recital: Ginette Neveu and
{gor Gorin
70.30 Close down

(OB AvercanAUCKLAND |250k
rn p.m, Tea Time--Variety °Size ~ Dinner Music
7. 0° Film Review
7.20 Orchestral Interlude
7,30 Popular Melodies
£. 0 Radio Theatre: A complete
one hour play. ‘Out East"
2. 0 Evening Concert
40.-0 ‘Close down

QW Asroi 526m
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Eyewitness account of the 5th
Cricket Test: England y. SouthAfrica
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Aid for Britain; Women’sSession
9.35 Local Weather Conditions
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Pennsylvania Dutch: Kit-
chen Lore, by Dorothy White
10.40 For My Lady: MaAastersing-
ers: Peter Dawson (AuStralia)
11. 0 The Jumping Jacks
11.15 Debroy Somers Band
11.45 What’s Wrong

ne ss
the

Weather?
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
3. 0 Holiday for Song
3.30 Musi¢ While Work
4. 0 Songs of Yesteryear
4.15 Home on the Range
4.30 Children’s Session with
Tom Thumb: "I Remember .. .","Do You know Your New
land?"
5. 0 Rbythm Parade: Horace
Heidt his Orchestra
5.30 Songtime with John
Charles Thomas
5.45 At the Console: Harold
Ramsay with vocalist Kate
Smith
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report
6.30 LONDON NEWS
8.40 National Announcements
8.45 BBC Newsreel4:0 Local News Service
7.15 "Economic and Social
Changes in Britain’: Dr. E.R.Dalziel describes a "Continental
Interlude"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Queen’s Hall Orcbestra con-ducted by Sir Henry J. Wood
Suite in Five Movements

Purcell, arr Wood
7.48 SHIRLEY CARTER(pianist)
Fantasy in C Minor Mozart
Gavotte and Jig from "French
Suite in G Major" Bach
(A Studio Recital)

8. 4 The Charles Brill Orches-
tra
The World on the Moon

Haydn

gsc '
Boyd Neel String Orches-tr
Brandenburg Concerto No, 2
in F Major Bach

8.34 Symphony Orchestra of the
Augusteo, Rome, conducted by
Victor de Sabata
Sinfonia from "The Sicflian
Vespers" Verdi

8.43 GEOFFREY MOORE (N.Z.
tenor)
(A Studio Recital)

3.58 Station Notices
9. 0. Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 The Philharmonia Orches-tra conducted by Alceo Galliera
Symphony No, 5 in E MinorDvorak

10.10 The Geraldo Redio Show
10.45 Music for the ‘Theatre
Organ -*

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.23 Close down

BYVS WELLINGTON |
4.30 p.m, Popular Hit Revivals
5. 0 Wands Across the Keys
5.15 Organ Music
5.30 Five and Thirty: Five
artists and thirty minutes of
light entertainment
6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 Accent on Rhythm
(BBC Production)

6.45 Peter Dawson Presents
7. 0 Radio Juke Box
7.30 Variety Bandbox
(BBC Production)

8. 0 Footlight Featurettes
8.30 "Navy Mixture: A Variety
|

Show, featuring Jimmy Jewel
and Ben Warris

|
(BBC Production)

9. 0 Radio’s Variety Stage
10. 0 Just a Song at Twilight
10.30 Close down

N/ WELLINGTON2 [D) 1130 ke. 265m
7. Op.m. Radio Variety7.30 "Hester’s Diary"
7.43 Montague Phillips WroteThese
8. 0 "Front Page Lady"
8.25 Musical News Review9. 0 Passing Parade9.30 Night Club
10. 0 Wellington District Weather
Report
Close down

2>¢(E) NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219m
7. Op.m. Concert Programme7.30 "Merry go Round"8. 0 "Baffles"9.2 Station Announcements
9.5 . "Officer Crosby"
9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Close down

IQVZ2 860 ag pty m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Aid for Britain: Women’s
session
8.50 Morning Star: Jose Iturbi
(pianist)
10. 0 "Life in an Atom Village,"
the final talk by Ruth Allan
10.16 Music While You Work
110.46 "The Laughing Man"
11.0 Master Music
11.30 Tunes from the Shows
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Music While You Work
2.30 Variety3.15 Music for Strings
4.0 "Only My Song"
4.30 Children’s session: Mr.
Storyteller
5. 0 Salon Music
5.30 These Were Hits!
5.45 Tenor Time ‘6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Station Announcements
After Dinner Music
7.15 ‘Now and Then," a talk hy
W. W. Bird ~*

7.30 Evening Programme
Radio Theatre: "The Sacred
Flame," a one-hour complete
play
8.30 Melodies from BritishFilms
(BBC Programme)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

10. O Operatic Programme
Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)
and Metropolitan Opera HouseChorus and Orchestra
Quick, Three Gaolers and a
Closed Carriage ("La Tos-x Puccini
Lina Pagliughi (soprano) with
the Milan Symphony Orchestra
Gilda’s Aria: Caro Nome
(**Rigoletto’’) Verdi

Benlamino Gigli (tenor)
Celeste Aida, Forma. Divina
(**Aida’’) Verdi

J. Patzak (tenor), K, Anders
tenor), and A. Weltner (bari-tone), with the Berlin State
Opera Orchestra
Selections from "Barber of
Seville" Rossini

Browning Mummery (tenor)Yes, in One Sudden Moment
("Madame Butterfly’)

PucciniBeniamino Giglt (tenor)Your Tiny Hand is Frozen(‘La Boheme") Puccini
10.30 Close down

2QdIN] 1340 ke, 224 m,
7, OQ p.m. Geraldo and his Orch-
estra
Columbia Light Opera Company
7.30 "Dad and Dave’
7.45 Strict Tempo by Oscar
Rabin, Josephine Bradley | andCharlie Kunz
8. 0 Concert Session
London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Constant LambertFra Diavolo Overture Auber8.9 Peter Dawson (bass-bari-
tone)
The Old SuperbDrake’s Drum
Devon, O Devon Stanford

8.17 Sigurd Rascher (Saxo-
phone), with Symphony Orch-estra
Saxo-Rhapsody Coates
8.25 Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Eric Coates
Calling All Workers Coates

8.28 District Final of YoungFarmers’ Club Contest: Canter-
bury-West Coast-Nelson-Marl-
borough (from 3YA)
8.50 London Palladium Orch-estra
9.4 "Grand Hotel"
(BBC Programme)

9.33 Dance Music by Bands ofAl Donahue, Jim Davidson and
Eddy Duchin
10. 0 Close down

2G GISBORNE |

1010 ke. 297m
7. Op.m. New Releases
7.45 Popular Fallacies
8. 0 Fred Hartley. and his Music
8.15 Noel Coward Entertains
8.30 "Disraeli" (final épisode)
$9. 0 "Dreums": A study in psy-
chology

' (BBC Production)9.30 Reverie
10. 0 Close down

3Y, CHRISTCHURCH690 kc 434m
|

6. 0,7,.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
7.58

F
Canterbury Weather Fore-

9.4 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 36
9.30 Aid for Britain: Talk to
5 Famous Orchestras: La
Scala Orchestra of Milan
10. 0 Mainly for WomenHealth in the Home: ‘We live
by Physical Activity"10. & Teacher’s Diary
40.16 Front Page Lady10.30 Devotional Service
12.0 Lunch Music
Progress Score in Women’s
Cricket: England v. Canterbury,Further reports on the hour till
the end of play

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 £=Music While You "Work
2.30 Mainly for Women:
Hem
Review by Laurence, Hay+ston

2.45 "The American Theatre,p?H, V. Baigent tells of, the Uni-versity Theatre
3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonatina No. 1 in. D Schubert
Septet in E Flat, Op. 20

Beethoven
4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Books: John Summers re-
views ‘‘The Gorse Blooms Pale,"
by Dan Dayin
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Mantovani and his Orchestra
Dance of the Eighth Veil

Mantovan!7.33 "Dad and Dave"
7.45 Songs You'll ‘Remember:The Windsor Trio
7.58 "Call Yourself a Detective"
8.28 Young Fermeeh Leader=«ship Contest: Canterbury final
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "The Meaning of Atomio
Energy: The Military Uses"
Group Captain Cheshire, Y.C.,describes the actual droppingof the first atomic bomb on
Japan, Dr, Bronski tells of what
he saw at Horishima and Sir
George Thomson comments
upon some theories about the
development of atomic weapons
(BBC Production)

10. 0 Modern Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

S) Y CS 960 ke. 312m.
4.30 p.m. Light Listening
6. 0 Music from the Theatre
and Opera House6.30 For the Pianist
6.45 Presenting Joy Nicholls7. 0 Musical Who’s Who
7.415 Popular Tunes7.30 Songs and Songwriters
8. 0 Chamber Music by Schu=
bertArtur Schnabel (piano) and
Onnou Provost. and Maas, with
Alfred Hobday
Quintet in A Major, Op. 114
(The "*Trout’’)

8.36 Susanne achor (piano)
and Karl Freund (violin)
Sonatina in G Minor

8.54 Chamber Music by Modern
Composers: ;

Griller String Quartet
Quartet inG Major, No. 4 x
9.20 F, Poulenc

(piano),
M.

* Lamorletti (oboe) and G.— (bassoon) Poulenc
v,8 *rhe Aeolian String Quar-tet
Dialeetic, Op. 15 Bush
9.50 Watson Forbes’ (viola)
and Myers Foggin (piano)
Sonata in D Walthew

10. 0 Melodious Memories10.30 Close down

BKS resant m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
3. 0 "Good-Morning Ladies"9.15 "Anne of Green Gables’
9.30 "Scarlet Harvest" o9.35 "Mrs, Parkington"10,0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Music
6.45 Junior Naturalist
7. 0 Song Spinners
oor Feature ProgrammeProgramme Review and
Announcements ;

7.45 Concert Hall of the Air
ba: SEsaiR

"The Function of
um
9. 0 "Dominion Weather Renest9.4 The World’s Classics
: oaks No. 4 in A itheMendelssohn
3.30 1 HatWhat I Like
10. 0 Old Time Dance Musi
10.30 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


